Liquor Distribution Branch Store Sales bv Region

Cariboo

Kootenay

Mainland and Southwest
Nechako

North Coast

Northeast

Thompson Okanagan

Vancouver Island and Coast

Net Sales $

Cariboo

Kootenay

Mainland and Southwest
Nechako

North Coast

Northeast

Thompson Okanagan
Vancouver Island and Coast

*Fiscal 2015/16 is up to P11 - Feb 27

Fiscal 2013/14

$56,652,831
$65,733,869
$803,141,695
$17,559,286
$20,885,249
$26,556,696
$189,714,047
$237,222,012
$1,417,465,685
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Fiscal 2014/15

$57,326,920
$67,338,687
$825,479,822
$17,671,140
$21,561,010
$27,551,305
$192,667,809
$239,126,585
$1,448,723,278

Fiscal 2015/16*

$52,043,418
$65,242,647
$849,628,465
$15,646,395
$19,600,377
$24,834,953
$187,595,795
$240,818,084
$1,455,410,133

Total

$166,023,168
$198,315,203
$2,478,249,982
$50,876,821
$62,046,636
$78,942,954
$569,977,651
$717,166,681
$4,321,599,096
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