Liquor Distribution Branch Store Sales by Region

	Net Sales \$	Fiscal 2013/14	Fiscal 2014/15	Fiscal 2015/16*	Total
Cariboo	Cariboo	\$56,652,831	\$57,326,920	\$52,043,418	\$166,023,168
Kootenay	Kootenay	\$65,733,869	\$67,338,687	\$65,242,647	\$198,315,203
Mainland and Southwest	Mainland and Southwest	\$803,141,695	\$825,479,822	\$849,628,465	\$2,478,249,982
Nechako	Nechako	\$17,559,286	\$17,671,140	\$15,646,395	\$50,876,821
North Coast	North Coast	\$20,885,249	\$21,561,010	\$19,600,377	\$62,046,636
Northeast	Northeast	\$26,556,696	\$27,551,305	\$24,834,953	\$78,942,954
Thompson Okanagan	Thompson Okanagan	\$189,714,047	\$192,667,809	\$187,595,795	\$569,977,651
Vancouver Island and Coast	Vancouver Island and Coast	\$237,222,012	\$239,126,585	\$240,818,084	\$717,166,681
		\$1,417,465,685	\$1,448,723,278	\$1,455,410,133	\$4,321,599,096

- 1 -

^{*}Fiscal 2015/16 is up to P11 - Feb 27